Workmen's Compensation Symposium







Thursday, September 24, 2015
Barton Community College
Fine Arts Building, F-30
10:30 am - 1:30 pm
(Lunch included)

KennedyBerkleyYarnevich&Williamson





245 NE 30 RD · Great Bend, KS 67530

Address Service Requested

Non-Profit Organization U.S. Postage PAID Permit No. 11 Great Bend, KS

Please join us for a Workmen's Compensation Symposium hosted by WorkFit, a partnership dedicated to reducing work related injuries and associated costs for employers.

Thursday, September 24, 2015
Barton Community College
Fine Arts Building, F-30
10:30 am – 1:30 pm (lunch included)

For more information, contact Krystall Barnes, WorkFit Coordinator at (620)786-7575 or barnesk@bartonccc.edu.

Non-Discrimination Notice: To provide equal employment, advancement and learning opportunities to all individuals, employment and student admission decisions at Barton will be based on merit, qualifications, and abilities. Barton County Community College does not discriminate on the basis of any characteristic protected by law in all aspects of employment and admission in its education programs or activities. Any person having inquiries concerning Barton County Community College's non-discrimination compliance policy, including the application of Equal Opportunity Employment, Titles IV, VI, VII, IX, Section 504 and the implementing regulations, is directed to contact the College's Compliance Officer, Barton County Community College, Room A-123, Great Bend, Kansas 67530, (620) 792-2701. Any person may also contact the Director, Office of Civil Rights, US. Department of Education, Washington, DC 20201.